
Briggsdale County Shootists 
 'Déjà vu' part 2 , May 27, 2018 
 Overall Results  
 Sunday, May 27, 2018  Shoot Date: 5/27/2018 
Match ALIAS Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final 
Final  Time Time Time Time Time Time Time 

 1  Avery Wade GF 1 19.71 21.33 19.44 18.07 16.86 19.80 115.21 
 2  Pinewood Kid 49 1 18.24 19.50 14.94 31.65 16.23 18.30 118.86 
 3  Knight Creek Ranger WRA 1 23.14 22.54 17.99 36.02 21.94 21.58 143.21 
 4  Pick FC 1 25.53 27.11 28.21 19.78 20.22 22.78 143.63 
 5  Sheriff Leming ES 1 24.98 24.48 23.68 36.37 32.95 24.10 166.56 
 6  Sixty Nine Cent Wizard ES 2 25.87 31.47 22.88 26.71 21.91 46.88 175.72 
 7  Your Nemesis FC 2 29.86 28.76 22.43 21.37 36.83 40.79 180.04 
 8  Melonhead CB 1 28.54 33.42 38.27 24.35 29.73 26.41 180.72 
 9  Grey Dog COW 1 41.28 35.97 21.23 27.75 20.33 38.30 184.86 
 10  Sloppy Joe 49 2 31.89 29.92 25.68 28.25 26.63 42.58 184.95 
 11  Kid Bucklin S 1 33.11 31.24 27.70 26.86 33.71 33.32 185.94 
 12  Grey Pup YG-B 1 29.21 36.23 19.58 40.64 35.19 34.21 195.06 
 13  Tin Lizzy LFC 1 33.57 33.04 33.66 35.17 24.23 38.57 198.24 
 14  Oak Creek Martin 49 3 37.09 36.80 21.67 38.12 35.25 30.96 199.89 
 15  Billiam COW 2 31.70 32.13 26.70 32.92 30.07 51.11 204.63 
 16  Turquoise Queen LWRA 1 82.38 30.75 25.22 26.21 37.00 31.18 232.74 
 17  Double Dave ES 3 42.25 36.47 33.74 41.31 31.84 48.58 234.19 
 18  Copper Cody YG-B 2 46.27 28.85 22.72 56.82 39.51 55.23 249.40 
 19  Snake Bit Sean 49 4 46.74 44.74 40.37 47.76 34.76 42.55 256.92 
 20  Marie Laveau FW 1 44.79 55.82 56.96 36.50 38.71 47.16 279.94 
 21  Pinewood Rose LWRA 2 64.59 62.03 39.23 34.76 59.29 67.35 327.25 
 22  Helen Hunt Jackson COWG 1 58.48 72.49 62.26 47.76 50.22 43.36 334.57 
 23  Bailey Belle COWG 2 53.55 61.69 55.13 65.93 51.72 58.49 346.51 
 24  Don't Call Me Mama COWG 3 72.38 52.96 84.78 45.85 34.27 57.19 347.43 
 25  South Park Slim GFS 1 63.76 71.60 66.50 74.65 44.16 52.17 372.84 
 26  Diamond Curly F 1 67.00 106.88 81.12 45.66 46.62 47.24 394.52 
 

 

Stage Results 
Stage Number: 

1 
Pinewood Kid 18.24 

2 
Pinewood Kid 19.50 

3 
Pinewood Kid 14.94 

4 
Avery Wade 18.07 

5 
Pinewood Kid 16.23 

6 
Pinewood Kid 18.30 

 

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Misses: 12 25 10 21 16 7 

Penalties: 1 0 0 2 3 1 

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Average Stage Time: 38.69 36.28 33.93 32.39 29.24 38.28 

 

 

Results by Category  
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3  Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Totals 

Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time  Time Time Time Time 
  

 Category:  Young Guns Boys (14-16) 
 1  Grey Pup 12 29.21 36.23 19.58 40.64 35.19 34.21 195.06 
 2  Copper Cody 18 46.27 28.85 22.72 56.82 39.51 55.23 249.40 
 Category:  Cattle Baron 
 1  Melonhead 8 28.54 33.42 38.27 24.35 29.73 26.41 180.72 
 Category:  Elder Statesman 
 1  Sheriff Leming 5 24.98 24.48 23.68 36.37 32.95 24.10 166.56 
 2  Sixty Nine Cent Wizard 6 25.87 31.47 22.88 26.71 21.91 46.88 175.72 
 3  Double Dave 17 42.25 36.47 33.74 41.31 31.84 48.58 234.19 
 Category:  Senior 
 1  Kid Bucklin 11 33.11 31.24 27.70 26.86 33.71 33.32 185.94 
 Category:  Ladies F Cartridge 
 1  Tin Lizzy 13 33.57 33.04 33.66 35.17 24.23 38.57 198.24 
 Category:  Frontier Cartridge 
 1  Pick 4 25.53 27.11 28.21 19.78 20.22 22.78 143.63 
 2  Your Nemesis 7 29.86 28.76 22.43 21.37 36.83 40.79 180.04 
 Category:  Frontiersman 
 1  Diamond Curly 26 67.00 106.88 81.12 45.66 46.62 47.24 394.52 
 Category:  Frontier Woman 
 1  Marie Laveau 20 44.79 55.82 56.96 36.50 38.71 47.16 279.94 
 Category:  Gun Fighter 
 1  Avery Wade 1 19.71 21.33 19.44 18.07 16.86 19.80 115.21 
 Category:  Gun Fighter Senior 
 1  South Park Slim 25 63.76 71.60 66.50 74.65 44.16 52.17 372.84 
 Category:  49'r 
 1  Pinewood Kid 2 18.24 19.50 14.94 31.65 16.23 18.30 118.86 
 2  Sloppy Joe 10 31.89 29.92 25.68 28.25 26.63 42.58 184.95 
 3  Oak Creek Martin 14 37.09 36.80 21.67 38.12 35.25 30.96 199.89 
 4  Snake Bit Sean 19 46.74 44.74 40.37 47.76 34.76 42.55 256.92 
 Category:  Wrangler 
 1  Knight Creek Ranger 3 23.14 22.54 17.99 36.02 21.94 21.58 143.21 
 Category:  Cowboy 
 1  Grey Dog 9 41.28 35.97 21.23 27.75 20.33 38.30 184.86 
 2  Billiam 15 31.70 32.13 26.70 32.92 30.07 51.11 204.63 
 Category:  Cowgirl 
 1  Helen Hunt Jackson 22 58.48 72.49 62.26 47.76 50.22 43.36 334.57 
 2  Bailey Belle 23 53.55 61.69 55.13 65.93 51.72 58.49 346.51 
 3  Don't Call Me Mama 24 72.38 52.96 84.78 45.85 34.27 57.19 347.43 
 Category:  Ladies Wrangler 
 1  Turquoise Queen 16 82.38 30.75 25.22 26.21 37.00 31.18 232.74 

   2    Pinewood Rose 21 64.59 62.03 39.23 34.76 59.29 67.35 327.25 
 

 

Clean Match 

Avery Wade 

Kid Bucklin 

Marie Laveau 

Pinewood Kid 

Sloppy Joe 

CONGRATULATIONS!... These buffalo have gone on to enjoy some time with established herds with plenty of stories from Briggsdale County! 

 

 

*Subject to Change* 


